/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

MINNESOTA

SOUTH SAINT PAUL GUN CLUB

SO ST PAUL, MN
10/29/2017
HALLOWEEN CLASSIC
55 Attended

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: HALLOWEEN

CLASSIC

CH AL DOUCETTE

CH CRAIG T PACE

CH DAN FIELD

CH JIM SCOTT

Al GERALD M CIESLA
Bl THOMAS R TOENJES
C1 RICK POTTER

D1 RAMI E QARMOUT
El CHUCK R PERLOCK
VTCH AL DOUCETTE

VTCH JIM SCOTT

SVCH CRAIG MORTENSON
LYCH TONETTE R MAY
SSCH JAMES A NOEL

87
87
87
87
83
79
78
76
68
87
87
86
51
78

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 1: HALLOWEEN
CLASSIC

CH
AAl
Al
Bl
C1
C1
D1
El
VTCH
VTCH
SVCH
SVCH
LYCH
SSCH

JAMES A NOEL
DAVID SEARLES
GERALD M CIESLA
CLINT VASKE

ALLEN A WESTHUIS
PAUL BRABEC
WILLIAM TRAYNOR
BILL ADAMS

AL DOUCETTE
WILLIAM TRAYNOR
PETER J MOLINARO
RICHARD DERDOSKI
BARBARA FROHNERT
JAMES A NOEL

October 2017 / Clay Target Nation
/ Clay Target Nation

45
43
38
43
34
34
42
35
42
42
41
41
18
45
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